
The Grand National Archery Meeting - Days 2 and 3
Archery GB (24GNAMD2)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, From 01-06-2024 to 02-06-2024

Statistics (Club)

R C B Tot.
U18M U18W U16M U16W U14M 50M M2 M3 W2 W3 M W Tot. 50M M W Tot. 50M W2 W3 M W Tot.

1017 - B of Rutland 0 0 1 1 1

1246 - Deer Park A 0 0 0 0

1708 - Gordano Valley A 1 1 0 0 1

1741 - Long Buckby AC 0 0 1 1 2 2

1981 - Wolf A 0 1 1 0 1

2002 - RAF Coningsby A 0 0 0 0

2499 - UCLan Archers (Uni) 0 0 1 1 1

2571 - Eagle B of Bedford 0 0 1 1 1

259 - Guildford AC 1 1 0 0 1

2595 - Wallingford Castle A 1 1 0 0 1

299 - B of Harrow 1 1 2 0 0 2

337 - Leaves Green B 0 0 1 1 1

397 - Sway B 1 1 2 0 0 2

4 - Archery GB 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 7

410 - Cody B 1 1 0 0 1

421 - Forest of Bere B 0 0 1 1 1

427 - Andover A 0 1 1 0 1

438 - Jolly A 1 1 0 0 1

464 - West Essex B 1 1 0 0 1

482 - Colchester & District AC 1 1 0 0 1

547 - Bath A 0 0 0 0

568 - Cheltenham A 1 1 0 0 1

577 - Tockington A 0 1 1 2 0 2

637 - B of Wadebridge 1 1 1 1 2 0 3

64 - Castle B (Glamorgan) 0 0 1 1 1

654 - Redruth A 1 1 0 0 1

659 - Kenwith C of A 0 0 0 0

660 - Exmouth A 1 1 0 0 1

667 - Brixham A 0 1 1 2 0 2

687 - Stourbridge C of A 1 1 0 0 1

694 - Malvern A 2 1 3 0 0 3

699 - Droitwich AS 0 1 1 0 1

707 - Rugby A 0 0 1 1 2 2

729 - Royal Leamington Spa 0 0 1 1 1

731 - Meriden AC 1 1 0 1 2 1 4 5

739 - Uni of Birmingham AC 1 1 2 0 0 2

749 - Trent Valley A 1 1 0 0 1

751 - Leek AC 1 1 0 0 1

759 - Stafford A 1 1 1 1 0 2

763 - Lichfield A 0 1 1 0 1

778 - Hafren Foresters AC 1 1 0 0 1

780 - Bowbrook A 0 1 1 0 1

788 - Audco A 0 1 1 0 1

872 - B of Pendle & Samlesbury 1 1 2 1 1 0 3

873 - Nethermoss A 0 0 2 2 2

919 - New Century B (Cheshire) 0 0 1 1 2 2

92 - Wrexham B 1 1 1 1 0 2

926 - Stalybridge AC 1 1 1 1 0 2

943 - North Cheshire B 0 1 1 2 0 2
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The Grand National Archery Meeting - Days 2 and 3
Archery GB (24GNAMD2)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, From 01-06-2024 to 02-06-2024

Statistics (Club) Continue

R C B Tot.
U18M U18W U16M U16W U14M 50M M2 M3 W2 W3 M W Tot. 50M M W Tot. 50M W2 W3 M W Tot.

944 - Beacon A (Cumbria) 0 0 0 0

97 - Corus Deeside AC 0 1 1 0 1

983 - Wellingborough OAC 1 1 2 0 0 2

993 - Silver Spoon B 2 2 0 0 2

Total: 53 1 1 1 2 1 7 2 1 8 1 7 4 36 3 13 5 21 1 1 2 13 5 22 79
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The Grand National Archery Meeting - Days 2 and 3
Archery GB (24GNAMD2)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, From 01-06-2024 to 02-06-2024

Statistics (Club) Continue

L Tot.
50M M3 W2 W3 M W Tot.

1017 - B of Rutland 0 1

1246 - Deer Park A 1 1 2 2

1708 - Gordano Valley A 0 1

1741 - Long Buckby AC 0 2

1981 - Wolf A 0 1

2002 - RAF Coningsby A 1 1 1

2499 - UCLan Archers (Uni) 0 1

2571 - Eagle B of Bedford 0 1

259 - Guildford AC 0 1

2595 - Wallingford Castle A 0 1

299 - B of Harrow 0 2

337 - Leaves Green B 0 1

397 - Sway B 0 2

4 - Archery GB 1 1 8

410 - Cody B 0 1

421 - Forest of Bere B 0 1

427 - Andover A 0 1

438 - Jolly A 0 1

464 - West Essex B 0 1

482 - Colchester & District AC 0 1

547 - Bath A 1 1 1

568 - Cheltenham A 0 1

577 - Tockington A 0 2

637 - B of Wadebridge 0 3

64 - Castle B (Glamorgan) 0 1

654 - Redruth A 1 1 2

659 - Kenwith C of A 1 1 1

660 - Exmouth A 1 1 2

667 - Brixham A 0 2

687 - Stourbridge C of A 0 1

694 - Malvern A 0 3

699 - Droitwich AS 0 1

707 - Rugby A 1 1 3

729 - Royal Leamington Spa 0 1

731 - Meriden AC 0 5

739 - Uni of Birmingham AC 0 2

749 - Trent Valley A 0 1

751 - Leek AC 0 1

759 - Stafford A 0 2

763 - Lichfield A 0 1

778 - Hafren Foresters AC 0 1

780 - Bowbrook A 0 1

788 - Audco A 0 1

872 - B of Pendle & Samlesbury 0 3

873 - Nethermoss A 0 2

919 - New Century B (Cheshire) 0 2

92 - Wrexham B 1 1 3

926 - Stalybridge AC 1 1 2 4

943 - North Cheshire B 0 2
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The Grand National Archery Meeting - Days 2 and 3
Archery GB (24GNAMD2)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, From 01-06-2024 to 02-06-2024

Statistics (Club) Continue

L Tot.
50M M3 W2 W3 M W Tot.

944 - Beacon A (Cumbria) 1 1 1

97 - Corus Deeside AC 0 1

983 - Wellingborough OAC 1 1 3

993 - Silver Spoon B 0 2

Total: 53 3 1 1 1 5 3 14 14
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